

State vs. Mohd. Danish etc.
FIR No. 644/15
PS Khajuri Khas

19.04.2016

Ld. Presiding Officer has retired on 31.03.2016.

Present: Sh. Ahmed Khan, Id. Chief Prosecutor for the State.

Accused Danish produced from JC.

Accused Ikramuddin and Razia on bail.

Put up on 03.05.2016 for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)/19.04.2016