

Case No. 44537/15

FIR No. 644/15
PS – Khajuri Khas.
State Vs. Mohd. Danish Etc.

29.11.2018

At 11.45 am.

Present: None for the State.

All three accused are present on bail with Counsel
Ms. Prachi Sharma.

Ld. Addl. PP has been assigned additional duty in Court
No.3, hence arguments on the point cannot be heard.

Put up on **14.01.2019** for arguments on the point of
charge.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
29.11.2018 (A)