

Case No. 44537/15

FIR No.644/15

PS – Khajuri Khas.

State Vs. Md. Danish Etc.

23.07.2019

Present: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
All three accused are present on bail with Counsel
Sh.P.L. Behl Advocate.
Arguments on the point of charge heard.
Put up on **06.08.2019** for consideration/orders.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
23.07.2019 (A)