

State Vs. Mohd. Danish & Ors

FIR No. 644/15

PS. Khajuri Khas

Case No. 44537

14.08.2019

It is 2.25 PM

Pr: None for the State.

All three accused are present on bail.

Since Ld. Addl.PP for the State is stated to be on leave today and some points need clarification, put up **03.09.2019** for the purpose already fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts/Delhi/14.08.2019

S