

State Vs. Mohd. Danish & Ors.
FIR No. 644/15
PS. K. Khas
Case No. 44537

03.09.2019

Pr: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld Addl. PP for the State.

All three accused are present on bail.

Ld. Counsel for accused persons is not available. It is 3.20 PM.

Some points need clarification.

Put up for clarification, if any, order on charge on 25.09.2019.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts/Delhi/03.09.2019

S