

State Vs. Mohd. Danish
FIR No. 644/15
PS. Khajuri Khas
Case No. 44537/15

Physical Hearing

15.12.2020

It is 10.37 AM

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Danish is present on bail with Ms. Divya Sharma, Ld.
Counsel.

Put up on 01.02.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/15.12.2020

S