

State Vs. Mohd. Danish

FIR No. 644/2015

PS. Khajuri Khas

Case No. 44537/15

Court hearing through Webex online meeting

01.02.2021

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

All three accused are present on bail with Ms. Divya Sharma, Ld. Counsel.

Put up for arguments on charge on 12.03.2021.

(Devender Kumar)

ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/01.02.2021

s